
Status Name Email Address When Registered Work Phone Company Name Job Title Address 1 Address 2 City State ZIP

THE FIRM IS A DC DSLBE 
SMALL BUSINESS 

ENTERPRISE (SBE) YES 

Accepted Tedla Mengesha tedted4655@gmail.com 5/4/2023 11:31 +1 2024094655
Tedted General Services 

LLC Manager 1231 Good Hope road SE Washington DC 20020 YES

Accepted Gennet Tebebu info@gmjfacilities.com 5/4/2023 10:24 +1 7033711493 GMJ Facilities LLC CEO 2750 14th St. NW C12B2
6218 Georgia Ave 

Apt 1 Washington
District of 
Columbia 20009 YES

Accepted Al Yates info@cabs-group.com 5/4/2023 10:03 +1 2023561725
Capital Area Building 

Solutions Group
Business 

Development 80 M Street 2nd Floor Washington
District of 
Columbia 20001 YES

Accepted Marvin Coles marvin@thecolesgroupdc.com 5/4/2023 9:53 +1 2024866019 The Coles Group President & CEO 716 10th Street NE 2nd fl Washington DC 20002 YES

Accepted Johnathan Bolden johnathan_bolden@rsccompany.com 5/4/2023 9:28 +1 202-905-3422

RSC Electrical & 
Mechanical Contractors, 

Inc. President/CEO 6035 Dix Street NE 6035 Dix Street NE Washington DC 20019 YES

Accepted Delores Flowers superiorservicef@aol.com 5/3/2023 19:24 +1 2403887777
Superior Services and 

Associates, Inc. President
Superior Services and 

Associates, Inc.
715 Quebec Place 

Northwest Washington DC 20010 YES

Accepted Angelique Fullwood afullwood@community-bridge.com 5/3/2023 9:43 +1 2027014008 Community Bridge Inc.
Administrative 

Support
400 Massachusetts 

Avenue NW #1110 Washington D.C 20001 YES

Accepted Becky Davis bdavis@community-bridge.com 5/3/2023 9:37 +1 2023304526 Community Bridge Inc.
Transitional Chief 
Executive Officer

400 Massachusetts 
Avenue NW #1110 Washington D.C 20001 YES

Accepted Ronald Price rprice@community-bridge.com 5/3/2023 9:28 +1 12024071121 Community Bridge, Inc. Operations Meeting
400 Massachusetts Ave 

NW
400 Massachusetts 

Ave., NW Washington DC 20001 YES

Accepted SOLOMON KABORE solomon@icbuild.org 5/2/2023 17:19 +1 2023681533
INTERCONTINENTAL 

BUILD, LLC President 1231 Good Hope Rd SUITE 9 WASHINGTON DC 20006 YES

Accepted Michael Hines mhines@gen1grp.com 5/2/2023 15:02 +1 443-955-2291 Genesis One Group President
8775 CENTRE PARK DR 

STE 456 456 COLUMBIA Maryland 21045 NO

Accepted Elssa Solomon onekarellc@gmail.com 5/2/2023 11:48 +1 2026749492 One Kare Enterprise, LLC
Co-Owner / 
President 10 G St. NE Suite 600 Washington DC 20002 YES

Accepted Sean MacCarthy sean.maccarthy@dc.gov 5/2/2023 10:06 +1 12024259753
DC Fire & EMS 

Department
Deputy Director 

Facilites 2215 Adams Place NE
Washington DC 

20018 Washington DC 20009 NO

Accepted Kofi Graham asacommercialsolutions@gmail.com 5/1/2023 23:16 +1 2022589100 ASA Commercial Solutions CEO 1839 Monroe St NE 1839 Monroe ST NE Washington DC 20018 YES

Accepted Lisa Deane lisa@thecsmi.com 5/1/2023 12:37 +1 2025635033
Capitol Services 

Management Inc. VP Operations
3215 Martin Luther King 

Jr. Avenue SE Upper Level WASHINGTON DC 20032 YES

Accepted Arvella Gardner calltherock@ymail.com 5/1/2023 7:28 +1 7572545551 ROCK SOLID President
1025 Connecticut Ave 

NW Ste 1000 Washington DC 20036 YES

Accepted Marlon Selmon mselmon@triconsulting-us.com 5/1/2023 6:26 +1 3019283115
Tri Consulting 
Incorporated CEO 1531 D Street SE 1531 D Street SE Washington DC 20003 YES

Accepted Brahim Zahar bzahar@triconsulting-us.com 5/1/2023 6:25 +1 2025275715
Tri Consulting 
Incorporated VP of Operations 1531 D Street SE 1531 D Street SE Washington DC 20003 YES

Accepted Alexander Ukoh alukoh@envirocleanupconstruction.com 4/30/2023 22:49 +1 2023166362 JJPS Inc Vice President 611 Raleigh Place SE Washington DC 20032 YES

Accepted Chinyere Ukoh cukoh@envirocleanupconstruction.com 4/30/2023 22:48 +1 5715290914 JJPS Inc President 611 Raleigh Place SE Washington DC 20032 YES
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